
Championnat FRSO Longues Distances
Chevetogne 16.2.2025

Altaïr Orientation

Xawery JAMKA
ASUB
Course : H-14
Distance : 4490m (Climbing 150m)

--/7 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Martinien MOXHET 1:00:06
2. Noé BALLIEU 1:01:11
3. Tom MAYERES 1:04:20

1. 173 00:02:37 135m 19'23"/km
2. 193 00:05:08 00:07:45 264m 19'27"/km
3. 194 00:03:51 00:11:36 230m 16'44"/km
4. 195 00:04:35 00:16:11 270m 16'59"/km
5. 196 00:15:45 00:31:56 268m 58'46"/km
6. 197 00:03:37 00:35:33 192m 18'50"/km
7. 234 00:03:48 00:39:21 136m 27'56"/km
8. 174 00:03:54 00:43:15 314m 12'25"/km
9. 250 00:02:52 00:46:07 215m 13'20"/km

10. 171 00:02:48 00:48:55 165m 16'58"/km
11. 192 00:02:52 00:51:47 181m 15'50"/km
12. 255 00:02:26 00:54:13 193m 12'36"/km
13. 999 00:00:53 00:55:06 160m 5'31"/km
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